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LINCOLN CONSOLIDATED SCHOOLS
Ypsilanti, Michigan

BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING

Monday, February 21, 2022
6:00 p.m.
Boardroom-Lincoln High School

AGENDA

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

ESTABLISHMENT OF QUORUM
PLEDGE TO FLAG

ACCEPTANCE OF AGENDA
PRESENTATIONS

6.1 Covid-19 Protocol Updates
PUBLIC COMMENT

7.1 Public Comment

OLD BUSINESS

8.1 Covid-19 Protocol Updates

ADJOURNMENT



